The all-round truck.
M 2000 Evolution. It’s got the lot.
❙ 2
3 ❙
Cab 4
Evolution means comfort 14
Chassis 16
Evolution means efficiency 22

standards. Now it is even more
modern than ever. Under the
model designation LExxx and
MExxx, the M 2000 Evolution
gives you comfort, reliability
and economy. L stands for
four cabs from the Light
Range, M for two cabs from
the Heavy Range, while E
signals Evolution. So put your-
self in the fast lane and ex-
perience the M 2000’s suc-
cess for yourself.
5 ❙
❙ 6
THE L CABS – FOUR OF A KIND
TRUCK FEELING – CITY STYLE. Renowned
for its functionality, safety and comfort, the com-
pact cab will woo you from the word go with its
elegant, aerodynamics. Cutting a dynamic figure,
the cab is now even more attractive thanks to
its newly designed front end and the modern
bumper with integrated headlights. Specially
designed for city use, the compact cab has a
number of convincing features:
Amongst them are the low entrance and free
cross-cab access from one door to the other as
well as the low – reaching side windows at
the front making for optimum visibility onto the
pavement. The low height of the cab is also an
advantage, as are the small tilt radius and good
angles of approach. Last not least, the lightweight
of the cab is also a bonus since this makes for
high load reserves on the front axle.
7 ❙
1 Modern technology in the
headlights
2 Medium-length cab with
high roof
3 Medium-length cab
1 2
3
VARIATIONS ON A THEME. Moving on from
the compact cab, the success story repeats itself
with the other L cabs: The medium length cab
(extended by 300 mm) and the medium-length
cab with high roof built at the MAN centre in
Wittlich have been constructed in like fashion –
both fitted for practical use over long-distances.
Whenever a full team is called for, the double cab
is the one to choose, available on the 14 and
18 tonne M2000 Evolution. This spacious cab
comfortably sits six to seven people and,
depending on fittings, has either a single or twin
co-driver’s seat.
YOU SEE MORE HERE. You’ll be delighted with
the new twin headlight system with its freeform
reflector technology and H7 bulbs. The modern